European Women's Equipped Bench Press Championships

European Women's Equipped Bench Press Championships
Merignac / France, 31 July — 6 August, 2023

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Brillanti Theo Austria Assistant Coach
2. Gaal Alexander Austria Assistant Coach
3. Schut Pascal Austria Assistant Coach
4. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
5. Wienroither Bianca Austria Assistant Coach
6. Busselot Myriam Belgium Official
7. Ceuppens Niels Belgium Coach
8. Hublou Noa Belgium Coach
9. de Grauwe Rik Belgium Coach
10. de Grauwe Hugo Belgium Coach
11. de Saedeleer Lieven Belgium Coach
12. de Saedeleer Wouter Belgium Coach
13. Panayotov Valentin Bulgaria Head Coach
14. Panayotova Yona Bulgaria Assistant Coach
15. Lupac David Czechia Coach
16. Paukert Roman Czechia Assistant Coach
17. Prasek Jiri Czechia Coach
18. Slanicka Petr Czechia Coach
19. Svadlenkova Petra Czechia Assistant Coach
20. Tuhacek Zdenek Czechia Assistant Coach
21. Turkova Denisa Czechia Assistant Coach
22. Andersen Rebekka Denmark Assistant Coach
23. Andreasen Sara Ellegaard Denmark Assistant Coach
24. Balsby Jeppe Denmark Assistant Coach
25. Christensen John Denmark Assistant Coach
26. Friche Mads Denmark Assistant Coach
27. Herrmann Michael Denmark Assistant Coach
28. Joergensen Katja Denmark Assistant Coach
29. Klug Andreas Denmark Assistant Coach
30. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
31. Pedersen Annette Denmark Coach
32. Pedersen Mads Denmark Assistant Coach
33. Pretzmann Annemia Denmark Assistant Coach
34. Rames Maj Denmark Assistant Coach
35. Rasmussen Erik Denmark Assistant Coach
36. Terragni john Denmark Assistant Coach
37. Koovit Gert Estonia Coach
38. Kulaviir Andri Eric Estonia Assistant Coach
39. Parna Tarmo Estonia Head Coach
40. Ruutel Reelika Estonia Assistant Coach
41. Valk Karl Michael Estonia Assistant Coach
42. Ahtiainen Teemu Finland Coach
43. Carlson Jesper Finland Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 12:08 UTC



European Women's Equipped Bench Press Championships

44. Finne Mats Finland Head Coach

45. Gustafsson Maarit Finland Assistant Coach
46. Haapamaki Jani Finland Assistant Coach
47. Haapamaki Milla Finland Assistant Coach
48. Henriksson Tommi Finland Assistant Coach
49. Hietanen Ismo Finland Assistant Coach
50. Hokkanen Timo Finland Coach

51. Jarvenpaa Pasi Finland Assistant Coach
52. Kaasalainen Henna Finland Assistant Coach
53. Kainu Petter Finland Assistant Coach
54. Karhu Antti Finland Assistant Coach
55. Kuronen Tuomas Finland Assistant Coach
56. Kuusisaari Juho Finland Assistant Coach
57. Laurikainen Petteri Finland Assistant Coach
58. Linna Pauli Finland Assistant Coach
59. Ojala Kari Finland Assistant Coach
60. Oksanen Sanna Finland Assistant Coach
61. Paavola Mikko Finland Assistant Coach
62. Perasalo Marjo-Riitta Finland Assistant Coach
63. Rantala Kalle Finland Assistant Coach
64. Sandvik Marcela Finland Assistant Coach
65. Sandvik Kenneth Finland Assistant Coach
66. Sodergard Rolf Finland Assistant Coach
67. Susanna Nakari Finland Assistant Coach
68. Takkunen Markus Finland Assistant Coach
69. Taskinen Pekka Finland Assistant Coach
70. Uotila Tiina Finland Assistant Coach
71. Virtanen Jarmo Finland Assistant Coach
72. Wasenius Daniel Finland Assistant Coach
73. Wasenius Kaj Finland Assistant Coach
74. Artige Eric France Assistant Coach
75. Bachellez Alexis France Assistant Coach
76. Belmas Jean Pierre France Assistant Coach
77. Bernard Nohales France Assistant Coach
78. Berot Stephane France Coach

79. Cathy Bertin France Assistant Coach
80. Dufour Gregory France Head Coach

81. Gallart Pierre France Assistant Coach
82. Goyffon Jean Louis France Assistant Coach
83. Kelle David France Assistant Coach
84. Le Gargasson Valerie France Assistant Coach
85. Lesellier Pascal France Assistant Coach
86. Mabo Viviane France Assistant Coach
87. Mickael Santarelli France Assistant Coach
88. Oury Celine France Assistant Coach
89. Peyrol Margaux France Assistant Coach
90. Pires Peyo France Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 12:08 UTC



European Women's Equipped Bench Press Championships

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

110.
111.
112.
113.

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.

Renald Bastien
Chincarauli Nikolozi

Chincharauli Manuchar

Dzamukashvili Zurab
Kvikvinia Elguja
Bogner Milan
Falkenberg Kerstin
Gross Rene
Guenterberg Raik
Haensicke Peer
Haug Georg

Herder Sandrino
Hering Uwe

Hinz Peter

Kraemer Thomas
Merbeler Dario
Mueller Hans
Mueller-Freye Karina
Pfeiffer Ina

Platzer Helmuth
Rangnit Helmut
Roehner Christian
Scheu Gabriela

Schnurr Mario
Schroeter Friedhelm
Sester Sven
Staegemann Maja
Staegemann Maik
Steidle Wolfgang
Vahl Mirko
Wegener Dominik
Wieninger Werner
Wollny Christian
Ball Darren

Bass Martin
Brignall Matt
Brincat Smith James
Coggle Craig
Cook Ben

Davies Ben

Elder Lauren
Ellender Charlotte
Ellis Sophia

Ellis Sophia

Foran Paul

France
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
[NFR]

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach

- Athlete

- Athlete

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 12:08 UTC



European Women's Equipped Bench Press Championships

136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143,
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.

Gardner Angus
Gibson Mike
Gideon Aaron

Gill Matthew
Gordon Maureen
Macpherson Charlotte
Marsh Paul
Marshall Martin
Morgan Thomas
Rigby Andy
Shergold Rita
Simon Scott
Twycross Lewis Richard
Whitely Jo

Wray Sheridan
Berke Lorand
Kromek Andras
Szabo Agnes
Chlomko Vitalijus
Mankevicius Stasys
Hammang Alain
Lau Werner

Ndoja Gabriel
Parage Gaston
Parage Philippe
Bosman Thomas
Ergin Kemal
Giessen Lars
Hammang Alain
Lee Marco

van Mourik Jesse
van de Vijfeijke Pieter
van der Mee Carola
Furesund Kjell
Gundersen Kim
Jorgensen Eirik
Male Ralf

McColl Alastair
Myrvang Fredrik
Solberg Paal

Deren Hieronim
Dziezok Katarzyna
Dziwosz Julia
Grotkowski Mariusz
Kowalik Mikolaj
Leski Grzegorz
Nocek Grzegorz

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Lithuania
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Official

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 12:08 UTC



European Women's Equipped Bench Press Championships

183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.

Piwowar Krzysztof
Tarnowska Anna
Woijcik Karol

Zajac Andrzej
Znojek Arkadiusz
Oproiu Cristian
Smiljanic Milan
Cipka Martin
Januska Stanislav
Lenartova Karolina
Micietova Poula
Prekop Marian
Vavrinec Michal
Smit Hannie
Eriksson Josef
Fossbakk Fredrik
Giaever Emma
Henningsson Jonathan
Holgersson Jennifer
Koster Stefan
Lundgren Emil
Mirblom Rasmus
Nilsson Per

Ring Tomas

Rohr Pernilla
Selberg Amit
Sundberg Pernilla
Wahlberg Malin
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Chernyshov Oleksandr
Fedorenko Serhii
Hordiienko Oksana
Koltakov Feliks
Lysyi lhor

Naleykin Viktor
Orobets Vasyl
Yasenetska Nataliia
Yasenetskyy |hor
Zhytnytskyi Artem

Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
South Africa
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 12:08 UTC



