

European Women's Equipped Bench Press Championships

Merignac / France, 31 July – 6 August, 2023

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Brillanti Theo	Austria	Assistant Coach
2.	Gaal Alexander	Austria	Assistant Coach
3.	Schut Pascal	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
5.	Wienroither Bianca	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	Official
7.	Ceuppens Niels	Belgium	Coach
8.	Hublou Noa	Belgium	Coach
9.	de Grauwe Rik	Belgium	Coach
10.	de Grauwe Hugo	Belgium	Coach
11.	de Saedeleer Lieven	Belgium	Coach
12.	de Saedeleer Wouter	Belgium	Coach
13.	Panayotov Valentin	Bulgaria	Head Coach
14.	Panayotova Yona	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
15.	Lupac David	Czechia	Coach
16.	Paukert Roman	Czechia	Assistant Coach
17.	Prasek Jiri	Czechia	Coach
18.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Coach
19.	Svadlenkova Petra	Czechia	Assistant Coach
20.	Tuhacek Zdenek	Czechia	Assistant Coach
21.	Turkova Denisa	Czechia	Assistant Coach
22.	Andersen Rebekka	Denmark	Assistant Coach
23.	Andreasen Sara Ellegaard	Denmark	Assistant Coach
24.	Balsby Jeppe	Denmark	Assistant Coach
25.	Christensen John	Denmark	Assistant Coach
26.	Friche Mads	Denmark	Assistant Coach
27.	Herrmann Michael	Denmark	Assistant Coach
28.	Joergensen Katja	Denmark	Assistant Coach
29.	Klug Andreas	Denmark	Assistant Coach
30.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
31.	Pedersen Annette	Denmark	Coach
32.	Pedersen Mads	Denmark	Assistant Coach
33.	Pretzmann Annemia	Denmark	Assistant Coach
34.	Rames Maj	Denmark	Assistant Coach
35.	Rasmussen Erik	Denmark	Assistant Coach
36.	Terragni John	Denmark	Assistant Coach
37.	Koovit Gert	Estonia	Coach
38.	Kulaviir Andri Eric	Estonia	Assistant Coach
39.	Parna Tarmo	Estonia	Head Coach
40.	Ruutel Reelika	Estonia	Assistant Coach
41.	Valk Karl Michael	Estonia	Assistant Coach
42.	Ahtiainen Teemu	Finland	Coach
43.	Carlson Jesper	Finland	Assistant Coach

44. Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
45. Gustafsson Maarit	Finland	Assistant Coach
46. Haapamaki Jani	Finland	Assistant Coach
47. Haapamaki Milla	Finland	Assistant Coach
48. Henriksson Tommi	Finland	Assistant Coach
49. Hietanen Ismo	Finland	Assistant Coach
50. Hokkanen Timo	Finland	Coach
51. Jarvenpaa Pasi	Finland	Assistant Coach
52. Kaasalainen Henna	Finland	Assistant Coach
53. Kainu Petter	Finland	Assistant Coach
54. Karhu Antti	Finland	Assistant Coach
55. Kuronen Tuomas	Finland	Assistant Coach
56. Kuusisaari Juho	Finland	Assistant Coach
57. Laurikainen Petteri	Finland	Assistant Coach
58. Linna Pauli	Finland	Assistant Coach
59. Ojala Kari	Finland	Assistant Coach
60. Oksanen Sanna	Finland	Assistant Coach
61. Paavola Mikko	Finland	Assistant Coach
62. Perasalo Marjo-Riitta	Finland	Assistant Coach
63. Rantala Kalle	Finland	Assistant Coach
64. Sandvik Marcela	Finland	Assistant Coach
65. Sandvik Kenneth	Finland	Assistant Coach
66. Sodergard Rolf	Finland	Assistant Coach
67. Susanna Nakari	Finland	Assistant Coach
68. Takkunen Markus	Finland	Assistant Coach
69. Taskinen Pekka	Finland	Assistant Coach
70. Uotila Tiina	Finland	Assistant Coach
71. Virtanen Jarmo	Finland	Assistant Coach
72. Wasenius Daniel	Finland	Assistant Coach
73. Wasenius Kaj	Finland	Assistant Coach
74. Artige Eric	France	Assistant Coach
75. Bachellez Alexis	France	Assistant Coach
76. Belmas Jean Pierre	France	Assistant Coach
77. Bernard Nohales	France	Assistant Coach
78. Berot Stephane	France	Coach
79. Cathy Bertin	France	Assistant Coach
80. Dufour Gregory	France	Head Coach
81. Gallart Pierre	France	Assistant Coach
82. Goyffon Jean Louis	France	Assistant Coach
83. Kelle David	France	Assistant Coach
84. Le Gargasson Valerie	France	Assistant Coach
85. Lesellier Pascal	France	Assistant Coach
86. Mabo Viviane	France	Assistant Coach
87. Mickael Santarelli	France	Assistant Coach
88. Oury Celine	France	Assistant Coach
89. Peyrol Margaux	France	Assistant Coach
90. Pires Peyo	France	Assistant Coach

91. Renald Bastien	France	Assistant Coach
92. Chincarauli Nikolozi	Georgia	Assistant Coach
93. Chincharauli Manuchar	Georgia	Official
94. Dzamukashvili Zurab	Georgia	Coach
95. Kvikvinia Elguja	Georgia	Head Coach
96. Bogner Milan	Germany	Assistant Coach
97. Falkenberg Kerstin	Germany	Assistant Coach
98. Gross Rene	Germany	Assistant Coach
99. Guenterberg Raik	Germany	Assistant Coach
100. Haensicke Peer	Germany	Assistant Coach
101. Haug Georg	Germany	Assistant Coach
102. Herder Sandrino	Germany	Coach
103. Hering Uwe	Germany	Assistant Coach
104. Hinz Peter	Germany	Assistant Coach
105. Kraemer Thomas	Germany	Assistant Coach
106. Merbeler Dario	Germany	Assistant Coach
107. Mueller Hans	Germany	Assistant Coach
108. Mueller-Freye Karina	Germany	Assistant Coach
109. Pfeiffer Ina	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
110. Platzer Helmuth	Germany	Assistant Coach
111. Rangnit Helmut	Germany	Assistant Coach
112. Roehner Christian	Germany	Assistant Coach
113. Scheu Gabriela	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
114. Schnurr Mario	Germany	Head Coach
115. Schroeter Friedhelm	Germany	Assistant Coach
116. Sester Sven	Germany	Assistant Coach
117. Staegemann Maja	Germany	Assistant Coach
118. Staegemann Maik	Germany	Assistant Coach
119. Steidle Wolfgang	Germany	Assistant Coach
120. Vahl Mirko	Germany	Assistant Coach
121. Wegener Dominik	Germany	Assistant Coach
122. Wieninger Werner	Germany	Assistant Coach
123. Wollny Christian	Germany	Assistant Coach
124. Ball Darren	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
125. Bass Martin	Great Britain	Coach
126. Brignall Matt	Great Britain	Coach
127. Brincat Smith James	Great Britain	Coach
128. Coggle Craig	Great Britain	Coach
129. Cook Ben	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
130. Davies Ben	Great Britain	Coach
131. Elder Lauren	Great Britain	Coach
132. Ellender Charlotte	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
133. Ellis Sophia	Great Britain	Coach
134. Ellis Sophia	Great Britain	Coach
135. Foran Paul	Great Britain	Assistant Coach

136. Gardner Angus	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
137. Gibson Mike	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
138. Gideon Aaron	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
139. Gill Matthew	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
140. Gordon Maureen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
141. Macpherson Charlotte	Great Britain	Coach
142. Marsh Paul	Great Britain	Coach
143. Marshall Martin	Great Britain	Head Coach
144. Morgan Thomas	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
145. Rigby Andy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
146. Shergold Rita	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
147. Simon Scott	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
148. Twycross Lewis Richard	Great Britain	Coach
149. Whately Jo	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
150. Wray Sheridan	Great Britain	Head Coach
151. Berke Lorand	Hungary	Official
152. Kromek Andras	Hungary	Head Coach
153. Szabo Agnes	Hungary	Assistant Coach
154. Chlomko Vitalijus	Lithuania	Coach
155. Mankevicius Stasys	Lithuania	Coach
156. Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Head Coach
157. Lau Werner	Luxembourg	Official
158. Ndoja Gabriel	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach
159. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	Official
160. Parage Philippe	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach
161. Bosman Thomas	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
162. Ergin Kemal	Netherlands	Coach
163. Giessen Lars	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
164. Hammang Alain	Netherlands	Coach
165. Lee Marco	Netherlands	Coach
166. van Mourik Jesse	Netherlands	Coach
167. van de Vijfeijke Pieter	Netherlands	Head Coach
168. van der Mee Carola	Netherlands	Coach
169. Furesund Kjell	Norway	Assistant Coach
170. Gundersen Kim	Norway	Assistant Coach
171. Jorgensen Eirik	Norway	Assistant Coach
172. Male Ralf	Norway	Head Coach
173. McColl Alastair	Norway	Head Coach
174. Myrvang Fredrik	Norway	Assistant Coach
175. Solberg Paal	Norway	Assistant Coach
176. Deren Hieronim	Poland	Coach
177. Dziezok Katarzyna	Poland	Coach
178. Dziwosz Julia	Poland	Assistant Coach
179. Grotkowski Mariusz	Poland	Assistant Coach
180. Kowalik Mikolaj	Poland	Coach
181. Leski Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
182. Nocek Grzegorz	Poland	Coach

183. Piwowar Krzysztof	Poland	Coach
184. Tarnowska Anna	Poland	Coach
185. Wojcik Karol	Poland	Assistant Coach
186. Zajac Andrzej	Poland	Assistant Coach
187. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
188. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
189. Smiljanic Milan	Serbia	Head Coach
190. Cipka Martin	Slovakia	Coach
191. Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach
192. Lenartova Karolina	Slovakia	Coach
193. Micetova Poula	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
194. Prekop Marian	Slovakia	Coach
195. Vavrinec Michal	Slovakia	Coach
196. Smit Hannie	South Africa	Official
197. Eriksson Josef	Sweden	Assistant Coach
198. Fossbakk Fredrik	Sweden	Assistant Coach
199. Giaevers Emma	Sweden	Assistant Coach
200. Henningsson Jonathan	Sweden	Assistant Coach
201. Holgersson Jennifer	Sweden	Assistant Coach
202. Koster Stefan	Sweden	Assistant Coach
203. Lundgren Emil	Sweden	Assistant Coach
204. Mirblom Rasmus	Sweden	Assistant Coach
205. Nilsson Per	Sweden	Head Coach
206. Ring Tomas	Sweden	Coach
207. Rohr Pernilla	Sweden	Coach
208. Selberg Amit	Sweden	Head Coach
209. Sundberg Pernilla	Sweden	Assistant Coach
210. Wahlberg Malin	Sweden	Assistant Coach
211. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
212. Chernyshov Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach
213. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
214. Hordiienko Oksana	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
215. Koltakov Feliks	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
216. Lysyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach
217. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
218. Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
219. Yasenetska Nataliia	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
220. Yasenetskyy Ihor	Ukraine	Coach
221. Zhytnytskyi Artem	Ukraine	Assistant Coach